
B.C. BOEKOEL Seizoen  2023 - 2024

Naam Spelsoort

Moyenne

2012 - 2023

Te maken 

Caramboles

Verschil met

vorig seizoen

Wiel van Gemert kader 57/2 50,00 * 350

Frank Hendrickx kader 38/2 12,75 180  -/-  30

Ton Creemers kader 38/2 7,46 125  -/-  5

Ben Hendrickx kader 38/2 6,86 120  -/-  5

Wiel Koch kader 38/2 6,71 120 0

Paul Hansen kader 38/2 6,57 * 120  -/-  50

Peter Poeth kader 38/2 6,47 115  -/-  15

Frans Fermont kader 38/2 5,49 100

Ruud Peters kader 38/2 3,55 * 80

Antoine Vergoossen kader 38/2 2,62 80 0

Ruud Peters libre 3,40 * 90

Hein Heuts libre 2,75 80 +  10

Pieter Vintcent libre 2,10 65 0

Frank Crins libre 1,90 60  -/-  5

Leopold de Moor libre 1,82 * 60

Joep Beckers libre 1,70 55  -/-  5

Wiel Linssen libre 1,69 55 0

Paul Bonten libre 1,67 * 55

Herman Gommans libre 1,50 55 0

Ger Wijnands libre 1,43 50  -/-  5

Nick Vervoort libre 1,27 50 +  10

Leon Damen libre 1,24 45  -/-  5

Jac van Melis libre 1,13 45  -/-  5

Louis Thissen libre 1,05 45

Joop Beckers libre 1,04 45  -/-  5

Ton Beckers libre 1,00 * 45

Jan Bol libre 0,89 40 0

John Geraedts libre 0,86 40

Frans Houwen libre 0,83 * 40

Maan Clumpkens libre 0,82 40  -/-  5

Wiel Slabbers libre 0,78 35  -/-  10

Jan Dwarswaard libre 0,78 35 +  4

Piet Reefs libre 0,69 31

Ricardo Siegemund libre 0,64 29 0

Twan Walstock libre 0,61 29  -/-  6

Gerda Slabbers libre 0,49 23

Jo Hendrickx libre 0,48 23 0

Jan Füsers libre 0,47 23



B.C. BOEKOEL Seizoen  2023 - 2024

Naam Spelsoort

Moyenne

2019 - 2020

Te maken 

Caramboles

Verschil met

vorig seizoen

Frank Hendrickx senioren BS 3,50 * 95

Wiel Koch senioren BS 2,82 80 +  5

Ben Hendrickx senioren BS 2,50 * 75

Peter Poeth senioren BS 2,50 * 75

Antoine Vergoossen senioren BS 2,00 * 65

Hein Heuts senioren 2,75 80 +  10

Herm Derix senioren 2,59 75  -/-  20

Sjeng Schaefer senioren 2,43 70 +  5

Pieter Vintcent senioren 2,10 65 0

Leopold de Moor senioren 1,82 * 60

Joep Beckers senioren 1,70 55  -/-  5

Wiel Linssen senioren 1,69 55 0

Herman Gommans senioren 1,50 55 0

Leon Damen senioren 1,24 45  -/-  5

Jac van Melis senioren 1,13 45  -/-  5

Louis Thissen senioren 1,05 45

Joop Beckers senioren 1,04 45  -/-  5

Jan Bol senioren 0,89 40 0

Frans Houwen senioren 0,83 * 40

Maan Clumpkens senioren 0,82 40  -/-  5

Wiel Slabbers senioren 0,78 35  -/-  10

Jan Dwarswaard senioren 0,78 35 +  4

Piet Reefs senioren 0,69 31

Twan Walstock senioren 0,61 29  -/-  6

Gerda Slabbers senioren 0,49 23

Jo Hendrickx senioren 0,48 23 0

Jan Füsers senioren 0,47 23

Niet actieve leden:

Alexander Kirberg


